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SECURITIES AND
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EHEEETEARAT | 202548 H 4 | Hil} 100 $6.8000 4,659,700 0.7804%
H =i 11,200 $6.7300 4,648,500 0.7785%
Hi 12,600 $6.7600 4,635,900 0.7764%
HH 13,200 $6.7400 4,622,700 0.7742%
HH 12,100 $6.7500 4,610,600 0.7722%
Hi 11,300 $6.7500 4,599,300 0.7703%
HH 15,200 $6.7600 4,584,100 0.7677%
Hi 12,000 $6.7300 4,572,100 0.7657%
Hi 6,800 $6.7600 4,565,300 0.7646%
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